Junior Tour Final — Under 12 Results

Newport Golf Club
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First Name
Thomas
Aaron
Owen
William
Paul
Matty
Callum
Thomas
George
Jemma
Sofia
Lowri
Alex
Tomas
Jayden
Benjamin
Evan
Bleddyn
Oliver

Last Name
Edwards
Mohun
Williams
Pontin
Reid
Griffiths
John
Loynes
Coombs
Nand-Lal
Benitez
Davies
Millington
Rodriguez-Mendoza
Skinner
Mills
Byrne
Holgate
Watson

Golf Club

Builth Wells Golf Club
Wrexham Golf Club
Glamorganshire Golf Club
Pyle and Kenfig Golf Club
Glamorganshire Golf Club
Nefyn & District Golf Club
Llanishen Golf Club
Glynneath Golf Club
Glamorganshire Golf Club
Milford Haven Golf Club
St Pierre Golf Club
Mountain Ash Golf Club
Padeswood & Buckley Golf Club
North Wales

Bryn Meadows Golf Club
Llanwern Golf Club

Mold Golf Club

Cilgwyn Golf Club

The Vale Resort

PING

WELSH

JUNIOR
TOUR

Score
63
62
62
62
59
58
57
56
56
56
54
54
52
52
52
50
49
48
45



